
Account No: R072272

Gunnison County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-09-2025 $5,303.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,303.33$0.00

$5,303.33Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-10-2024 $5,141.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,141.35$0.00

$5,141.35Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2023 $2,945.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,945.01$0.00

$2,945.01Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2022 $2,613.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,613.15$0.00

$2,613.15Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-23-2021 $3,089.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,089.59$0.00

$3,089.59Total Paid



2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-24-2020 $3,019.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,019.78$0.00

$3,019.78Total Paid

2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2019 $2,156.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,156.06$0.00

$2,156.06Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-17-2018 $2,177.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,177.78$0.00

$2,177.78Total Paid


